HISTORY

(a

AtOurHouse

TIME

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

Weekly Class Schedule

2019-20 (Alaska Time Zone)

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

Big Picture History or

Big Picture History or

Big Picture History or

History Through Art

Big Picture History or
Total History Total History Total History Total History or Amazing Artists
(Outschool) (Outschool) (Outschool) (Outschool) (Optional)
Big Picture History or
Total History
(Outschool)
Elementary Elementary Elementary Big Picture History or | Big Picture History or
i i i Total History Total History
(Outschool) (Outschool)
Jr/Sr H_lgh Jr/Sr H_lgh Jr/Sr H_lgh Special Special
European History European History European History . .

Group1 Group1 Group1 TOplCS TOPICS
Jr/Sr High Jr/Sr High Jr/Sr High Big Picture History or
European History European History European History Total History

Group?2 Group?2 Group?2

(Outschool)

Big Picture History or
Total History

Writing Seminar

(Outschool)

Big Picture History or
Total History
(Outschool)

.l.l-

Big Picture History or
Total History

History Through Art
or Amazing Artists

(Optional - Outschool)

(Outschool)

SATURDAY




