

Weekly Class Schedule

2019-20 (Alaska Time Zone)

TIME	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
7:00 AM		Big Picture History or Total History	Big Picture History or Total History	Big Picture History or Total History	Big Picture History or Total History	History Through Art or Amazing Artists	
		(Outschool)	(Outschool)	(Outschool)	(Outschool)	(Optional)	
8:00 AM						Big Picture History or Total History	
						(Outschool)	
9:00 AM		Elementary European History	Elementary European History	Elementary European History	Big Picture History or Total History	Big Picture History or Total History	
					(Outschool)	(Outschool)	
10:00 AM		Jr/Sr High European History Group1	Jr/Sr High European History Group1	Jr/Sr High European History Group1	Special Topics	Special Topics	
11:00 AM		Jr/Sr High European History Group2	Jr/Sr High European History Group2	Jr/Sr High European History Group2		Big Picture History or Total History	
		·	·	·		(Outschool)	
12:00 PM			Big Picture History or Total History	Big Picture History or Total History			
		Writing Seminar	(Outschool)	(Outschool)			
1:00 PM		Big Picture History or Total History			History Through Art or Amazing Artists		
		(Outschool)			(Optional - Outschool)		